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Stop
Number

9009
2133
1007
1010

1013
1016
1019
3022
1022
1025
9005
1065
1068
3025
3028
3031
3034

3040

3043
3046
3049
3052

3055
3058
3061
3064
9141

COAST Route 33 Weekday Bus Stop List

Stop Name
Dover Transportation Center
Chestnut St. (Riverview Apts. / Post Office)
Washington / Arch / Richmond Sts. Outbound

Washington / Fourth Sts.
Whittier St. / Pleasant View Circle (Dicicco's
Market)

Whittier St. (Dover Housing Authority)
Whittier / Sixth Sts. Outbound

Whittier St. / Wedgewood Rd. Outbound
Glenwood Ave. / Whittier St.

Glenwood / Glencrest Aves.

Central Ave. (Shaw's)

Glenwood Ave. / Smith Well Rd.
Glenwood Ave. / Plaza Dr.

Glenwood Ave. / Crestview Dr. Outbound
Glenwood / Wilbrod Aves. Outbound
150 Liberty Way ON CALL

100 Liberty Way ON CALL

Members Way (Homewood Suites / Margarita's)
ON CALL

Members Way (Wentworth-Douglass
Professional Center) ON CALL

Sixth St. / Heather Ln. (Cocheco River Dialysis)
Sixth St. / Venture Dr.

50 Education Way (Measured Progress) ON CALL

Venture Dr. (will stop anywhere along road) ON
CALL

Sixth St. / Production Dr.

County Farm / Watson Rds. Outbound
County Farm Rd. / Erik Dr.

Strafford County Courthouse

Stop
Number

9141
3070
3073
3076
3079

3055
3052
3082
3085
3031
3034

3040

3043
3088
3089
1022
1025
9005
1065
1068
3090
1071
1074
1077
1080
1083
2136
2618
9009

Stop Name
Strafford County Courthouse
County Farm Cross / County Farm Rds.
County Farm Rd. (Highland Farm)
County Farm / Watson Rds. Inbound
County Farm Rd. / Sixth St.
Venture Dr. (will stop anywhere along road) ON
CALL

50 Education Way (Measured Progress) ON CALL
Sixth St. / Education Way

Sixth St. / Heather Ln. Inbound

150 Liberty Way ON CALL

100 Liberty Way ON CALL

Members Way (Homewood Suites / Margarita's)
ON CALL

Members Way (Wentworth-Douglass
Professional Center) ON CALL

Glenwood / Wilbrod Aves. Inbound
Glenwood Ave. / Crestview Dr. Inbound
Glenwood Ave. / Whittier St.

Glenwood / Glencrest Aves.

Central Ave. (Shaw's)

Glenwood Ave. / Smith Well Rd.
Glenwood Ave. / Plaza Dr.

Whittier St. / Wedgewood Rd. Inbound
Whittier / Sixth Sts. Inbound

Whittier St. / Addison Place

Whittier St. / Tolend Rd.

Washington St. (My Friend's Place)
Washington / Arch / Richmond Sts. Inbound
Green St. (Waldron Towers)

Chestnut / Orchard Sts. (Cocheco Park)
Dover Transportation Center



COAST Route 33 Saturday Bus Stop List

Stop Stop

Number Stop Name Number Stop Name
9009 Dover Transportation Center 9155 Dover Arena and Outdoor Pool
2133 Chestnut St. (Riverview Apts. / Post Office) 3122 Portland / Atlantic Aves. Inbound
1007 Washington / Arch / Richmond Sts. Outbound 3125 Portland Ave. / Rogers St. Inbound
1010 Washington / Fourth Sts. 3128 Portland Ave. / Cocheco St. Inbound

Whittier St. / Pleasant View Circle (Dicicco's 3004 Main / School Sts.

1013 Market) 2627 Central Ave. / New York St.
1016 Whittier St. (Dover Housing Authority) 2630 Central Ave. (Tasker Funeral Home)
1019 Whittier / Sixth Sts. Outbound 2633 Central Ave. / Oak St. (Rite-Aid)
3022 Whittier St. / Wedgewood Rd. Outbound 2636 Central Ave. (Wentworth-Douglass Hospital)
1022 Glenwood Ave. / Whittier St. 9005 Central Ave. (Shaw's)
1025 Glenwood / Glencrest Aves. 1065 Glenwood Ave. / Smith Well Rd.
9005 Central Ave. (Shaw's) 1068 Glenwood Ave. / Plaza Dr.
2118 Central Ave. / Abbott St. 3090 Whittier St. / Wedgewood Rd. Inbound
2121 Central Ave. / Ash St. 1071 Whittier / Sixth Sts. Inbound
2124 Central Ave. / Hough St. (U-Haul) 1074 Whittier St. / Addison Place
3107 Central Ave. / 4th St. 1077 Whittier St. / Tolend Rd.
9133 Washington St. (Henry Law Park) 1080 Washington St. (My Friend's Place)
3110 Portland Ave. / Cocheco St. Outbound 1083 Washington / Arch / Richmond Sts. Inbound
3113 Portland Ave. / Rogers St. Outbound 2136 Green St. (Waldron Towers)
3116 Portland / Atlantic Aves. Outbound 2618 Chestnut / Orchard Sts. (Cocheco Park)
3119 Portland Ave. (Royal Oak Apts.) 9009 Dover Transportation Center

9155 Dover Arena and Outdoor Pool



